Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/14/2022 12:07:40 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $327,930.70
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $327,930.70
$464,605.00 $140,100.38
$12,300.00 $16,387.01
$6,700.00 $1,876.37
$66,510.00 $1,642.90
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $96,701.90
$867,140.00 $256,708.56
$19,251.00 $1,900.47
$63,097.00 $4,545.68
($43,846.00) ($2,645.21)
($23,034.00) $68,576.93
$383,029.00 $429,201.82
$359,995.00 $497,778.75

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($560,021.30)
$0.00
($560,021.30)

$324,504.62
($4,087.01)
$4,823.63
$64,867.10
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$220,323.10
$610,431.44

($17,350.53)
$58,551.32
$41,200.79

$91,610.93
$46,172.82
$137,783.75

Pulled from Production

Budget

$28,187,894.00
$5,299,538.00
$7,994,966.00
$192,500.00
$41,674,898.00

$21,951,291.00
$4,863,841.00
$3,869,940.00
$6,000,821.00
$1,636,051.00
$0.00
$1,738,644.68
$1,918,160.00
$41,978,748.68

$2,215,539.00
$2,077,119.00
$138,420.00

($165,430.68)
$7,412,008.00
$7,246,577.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$11,493,504.81
$3,141,523.56
$4,552,609.32
$83,999.28
$19,271,636.97

$10,194,706.41
$2,195,941.00
$1,815,088.55
$2,505,437.69
$683,138.99
$169.52
$112,600.00
$772,265.19
$18,279,347.35

$828,581.51
$849,430.62
($20,849.11)

$971,440.51
$6,287,842.30
$7,259,282.81

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($16,694,389.19)
($2,158,014.44)
($3,442,356.68)

($108,500.72)

($22,403,261.03)

$11,756,584.59
$2,667,900.00
$2,054,851.45
$3,495,383.31
$952,912.01
($169.52)
$1,626,044.68
$1,145,894.81
$23,699,401.33

($1,386,957.49)
$1,227,688.38
($159,269.11)

$1,136,871.19
($1,124,165.70)
$12,705.49
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