STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds **Budget and Actual**

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

030 - Franklin County Schools Description	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28,187,894.00	\$11,493,504.81	(\$16,694,389.19)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,299,538.00	\$3,141,523.56	(\$2,158,014.44)
Local Sources	\$887,952.00	\$327,930.70	(\$560,021.30)	\$7,994,966.00	\$4,552,609.32	(\$3,442,356.68)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192,500.00	\$83,999.28	(\$108,500.72)
Total Revenues:	\$887,952.00	\$327,930.70	(\$560,021.30)	\$41,674,898.00	\$19,271,636.97	(\$22,403,261.03)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$464,605.00	\$140,100.38	\$324,504.62	\$21,951,291.00	\$10,194,706.41	\$11,756,584.59
Instructional Support Services	\$12,300.00	\$16,387.01	(\$4,087.01)	\$4,863,841.00	\$2,195,941.00	\$2,667,900.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$6,700.00	\$1,876.37	\$4,823.63	\$3,869,940.00	\$1,815,088.55	\$2,054,851.45
Auxiliary Services	\$66,510.00	\$1,642.90	\$64,867.10	\$6,000,821.00	\$2,505,437.69	\$3,495,383.31
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,636,051.00	\$683,138.99	\$952,912.01
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$169.52	(\$169.52)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,738,644.68	\$112,600.00	\$1,626,044.68
Other Expenditures	\$317,025.00	\$96,701.90	\$220,323.10	\$1,918,160.00	\$772,265.19	\$1,145,894.81
Total Expenditures:	\$867,140.00	\$256,708.56	\$610,431.44	\$41,978,748.68	\$18,279,347.35	\$23,699,401.33
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$19,251.00	\$1,900.47	(\$17,350.53)	\$2,215,539.00	\$828,581.51	(\$1,386,957.49)
Other Financing Uses:	\$63,097.00	\$4,545.68	\$58,551.32	\$2,077,119.00	\$849,430.62	\$1,227,688.38
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$43,846.00)	(\$2,645.21)	\$41,200.79	\$138,420.00	(\$20,849.11)	(\$159,269.11)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$23,034.00)	\$68,576.93	\$91,610.93	(\$165,430.68)	\$971,440.51	\$1,136,871.19
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$383,029.00	\$429,201.82	\$46,172.82	\$7,412,008.00	\$6,287,842.30	(\$1,124,165.70)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$359,995.00	\$497,778.75	\$137,783.75	\$7,246,577.32	\$7,259,282.81	\$12,705.49

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.